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ANDREU, PALMA, LAVIN & SOLIS P
BMG MONEY, | NC.

FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN
FLORI DA 529 SAVI NG PLAN
FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLI CE

| NTERNAL REVENUE SERVI CE

NEW JERSEY FAM LY SUPPORT

POLI CE OFFI CER ASSI STANCE TRUS
SUNTRUST BANK, | NC.
VANTAGEPO NT TRANSFER AGENTS- 4
VANTAGEPO NT TRANSFER AGENTS- 4
A & B PI PE AND SUPPLY, | NC.
AAA FLAG & BANNER

ACADEMY BUS, LLC.

ACCOUNTEMPS

ACCUCHI PUSA, | NC.

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS

AKERMAN, LLP

ALM MEDI A, LLC

AMERI CAN EXPRESS

ARBAB ENG NEERI NG, | NC.

ARGOW PRODUCTI ONS, | NC.
ATLANTI C BROADBAND, LLC
ATLANTI C BROADBAND, LLC

AXON ENTERPRI SE, | NC.
BATTERY SALES

Bl G BELLY SOLAR, | NC.
BRI CKS 'R US, | NC

BRI GHT CHI LD, I NC.
BRI GHT PROMOTI ONS,
CH TKD, LLC

CHRI STI NE MCCREADY
Cl NTAS CORPORATI ON #49K

COCA- COLA BEVERAGES FLORI DA, L
COLONI AL LI FE & ACCI DENT | NSUR
COMVERCI AL ENERGY SPECI ALI STS,
CORY H G TTNER D/ B/ A MEDI ATECH
CREATI VE STATE MARKETI NG, LLC.
CREATI VE STATE MARKETI NG, LLC.

I NC.

CREST AWARDS, | NC.
CYCLONE SOCCER, | NC.
CYCLONE SOCCER, | NC.

DEBORAH ELAI NE ROZNI EWBK
DELL FI NANCI AL SERVI CES, LLC.
DUNCAN E. TAVARES

ELI NOR JOSEPH

03/ 02/ 2018
03/ 02/ 2018
03/ 02/ 2018
03/ 02/ 2018
03/ 02/ 2018
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1, 764.
1, 304.

1, 242.
735.
243.
716.

6, 455.

19, 940.

1, 567.

1, 780.
1, 780.

100.
4, 350.

801.
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106393
106394
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106396
106397
106398
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106417
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106419
106420
106421
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VENDOR VENDOR
NO

NANVE

EMERALD CI TY NU-TEK LLC.
EXPRESSI ONS OF TALENT, | NC,
FASTSI GNS OF PEMBROKE Pl NES
FENCE MASTERS, | NC.

FLORI DA DEPARTMENT OF ENVI RONM
FLORI DA MUNI Cl PAL | NSURANCE TR
FLORI DA MUNI Cl PAL | NSURANCE TR
FLORI DA PONER & LI GHT COVPANY
FLORI DA TRANSCCR, | NC.

FOREVER GONE PEST CONTRCL, | NC
FPL ENERGY SERVI CES, | NC.
GENWORTH LI FE AND ANNUI TY | NSU
GERTRUB IMNACEK

&K SERVI CES, | NC.

GL DI STRI BUTORS, | NC.

GM SPORTS TENNI'S, LLC.

AVERI CAN CARNI VAL MART/ PARTYLA
GOODI - LAND ENTERPRI SES DV B/ A
HCP/ ABOARD PUBLI SHI NG, | NC.
HCP/ ABOCARD PUBLI SHI NG, | NC.
HECTOR GOVEZ

HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SERVI CES
HOVELAND | NDUSTRI AL SUPPLY
HOW E' S WATER- WORKS

| NTERACTI VE SERVI CES NETWORK, |
| NTERNATI ONAL CODE COUNCI L, IN
| NTERNATI ONAL PROTECTI VE SVC

| RIS SLOMOVI TZ

| RON MOUNTAI N | NFORVATI ON MGMIT’
JACOBER & ASSOCI ATES, | NC
JACOBER & ASSOCI ATES, | NC
JACOBER & ASSOCI ATES, | NC
JACOBER & ASSOCI ATES, | NC

JAY CARROLL ENTERPRI SES, | NC.
JAY CARROLL ENTERPRI SES, | NC.
JB BI KE SHOP

JOE BLAI R GARDEN SUPPLY, | NC.
KETTAL NORTH AMERI CA, | NC.
KONI CA M NOLTA BUSI NESS SOLUTI
LANI ER PLANS, | NC

LANI ER PLANS, | NC

LANK O L COVPANY

LANK O L COVPANY

LAZ FLORI DA PARKI NG, LLC.
LAZARO AMARAL

LEO S SPEEDOMETER, | NC

LI MOUSI NES OF SOUTH FLORI DA, I N
LI NDSAY FAST

LI NES UNLI M TED, | NC

LOU S POLI CE DI STRI BUTORS, | NC
LSJ CORPORATI ON

LUKE' S LANDSCAPI NG, | NC.
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2.400.
1. 045,

6, 600.
15. 920.

1, 615.
216.
175.

4,107.
135.
100.

430.
3, 500.
3, 241.
1, 137.

315.
2 662,

257.
3, 247.
3, 238.
2, 651.
1, 200.
6, 720.
6, 782.
1, 124.

650.

670.
9, 456.

496.
1, 500.

380.
31, 000.
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03/ 12/ 2018
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03/ 31/ 2018
03/ 31/ 2018
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03/ 31/ 2018
03/ 31/ 2018
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03/ 31/ 2018
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vVa D
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vVa D
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RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
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PAGE 3
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CHECK VENDOR VENDOR CHECK CHECK DATE BANK
NO NO  NAME DATE AMOUNT CLEARED CCDE
106445 2935 LUKE' S LANDSCAPI NG, | NC. 03/ 09/ 2018 116. 00 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106446 105 MARCUM LLP. 03/ 09/ 2018 1, 075. 00 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106447 953 MATHESON TRI - GAS, | NC. 03/ 09/ 2018 47. 54 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106448 3388 MELI SSA D. RI CHARDS, LLC. 03/ 09/ 2018 162. 50 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106449 272 METRO FORD 03/ 09/ 2018 933. 06 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106450 272 METRO FORD 03/ 09/ 2018 6, 921. 96 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106451 2087 M AM BEACH LOCKSM TH CORP. 03/ 09/ 2018 120. 00 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106452 2356 M AM DADE COLLEGE 03/ 09/ 2018 517. 00 00
106453 710 M AM DADE COUNTY SOLI D WASTE 03/ 09/ 2018 29,497.73 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106454 3059 M AM HERALD MEDI A COVPANY 03/ 09/ 2018 1, 790. 00 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106455 3419 M AM LAKES AUTOVALL 03/ 09/ 2018 1,297.08 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106456 2537 M AM SHORES CAR WASH, INC. D) 03/09/2018 75. 00 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106457 3428 M AM - DADE COUNTY 03/ 09/ 2018 1, 664. 40 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106458 3428 M AM - DADE COUNTY 03/ 09/ 2018 506. 40 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106459 1376 M AM - DADE COUNTY LEAGUE OF CI 03/09/ 2018 3, 000. 00 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106460 249 M AM - DADE WATER AND SEWER DEP 03/09/ 2018 53, 450. 93 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106461 249 M AM - DADE WATER AND SEWER DEP 03/09/ 2018 45, 747. 67 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106462 2549 MDLIFE CRISIS 1,INC. D B/ A 03/ 09/ 2018 584. 75 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106463 2909 MOST DEPENDABLE FOUNTAINS, I NC 03/09/2018 6, 475. 00 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106464 264 MOUNT SI NAI MEDI CAL CENTER FL, 03/09/2018 585. 00 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106465 709 MUNI Cl PAL CCDE CORPORATI ON 03/ 09/ 2018 2,482. 87 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106466 1730 NEXTRAN CORPORATI ON 03/ 09/ 2018 2,703. 68 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106467 99999 NI COLA MORRI S 03/ 09/ 2018 100. 00 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106468 274 OFFI CE DEPQOT, | NC 03/ 09/ 2018 2,663. 99 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106469 780 ORI ENTAL TRADI NG COVPANY, | NC. 03/09/2018 124. 55 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106470 278 PACI FI C WASTE CORPORATI ON 03/ 09/ 2018 1, 262. 00 00
106471 3353 PAYBYPHONE TECHNOLOG ES, | NC. 03/ 09/ 2018 5, 713. 47 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106472 912 PEP BOYS, | NC. 03/ 09/ 2018 770. 43 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106473 99999 PETER SAHWELL 03/ 09/ 2018 100. 00 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106474 3566 PI NZUR COMMUNI CATI ON, | NC. 03/ 09/ 2018 3, 663. 32 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106475 3566 PI NZUR COMMUNI CATI ON, | NC. 03/ 09/ 2018 3, 000. 00 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106476 3566 PI NZUR COMMUNI CATI ON, | NC. 03/ 09/ 2018 1, 251. 45 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106477 3566 PI NZUR COMMUNI CATI ON, | NC. 03/ 09/ 2018 3, 000. 00 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106478 3566 PI NZUR COMMUNI CATI ON, | NC. 03/ 09/ 2018 3, 000. 00 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106479 1675 PI TNEY BONES GLOBAL FIN. SVRS,L 03/09/2018 375. 00 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106480 2790 POSTMASTER 03/ 09/ 2018 225. 00 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106481 2079 PUBLI X SUPER MARKETS, | NC. 03/ 09/ 2018 281. 03 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106482 2274 PURCHASE POWNER 03/ 09/ 2018 49. 29 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106483 107 QUALITY CHEM CAL COVPANY 03/ 09/ 2018 467. 17 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106484 3421 READYREFRESH BY NESTLE 03/ 09/ 2018 84.72 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106485 3493 ROUND STAR SOUTHEAST, LLC. 03/ 09/ 2018 543. 00 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106486 99999 SALLY SPI NDEL 03/ 09/ 2018 100. 00 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106487 3567 SDI AGGREGATES, LLC. 03/ 09/ 2018 300. 68 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106488 3601 SENTRY BUSI NESS SYSTEMS, LLC 03/ 09/ 2018 693. 99 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106489 99999 SERG O J. CLAVIJO 03/ 09/ 2018 100. 00 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106490 813 SHENANDOAH CONSTRUCTI ON 03/ 09/ 2018 7, 010. 00 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106491 813 SHENANDOAH CONSTRUCTI ON 03/ 09/ 2018 7, 020. 00 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106492 341 SILVER PAI NT & HARDWARE SUPPLY 03/09/2018 408. 01 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106493 2976 SI MPLI FILE, LLC 03/ 09/ 2018 124. 50 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106494 1118 SI RCHI E FI NGER PRI NT LAB. 03/ 09/ 2018 1,127.85 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106495 2999 SMART Al R SYSTEMs, | NC. 03/ 09/ 2018 249. 00 03/ 31/ 2018 00
106496 99999 SOLYMAR TORRES 03/ 09/ 2018 100. 00 03/ 31/ 2018 00
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VENDOR VENDOR
NO

NANVE

STANLEY FLAX

STAPLES BUSI NESS ADVANTAGE
STAR Al R CONDI TI ONI NG, CORP.
STAR CLEANI NG USA, | NC
STR, | NC.

STROBES- R- US, | NC.

SUBLI ME FI TNESS, LLC.

SUNSHI NE STATE ONE CALL OF FLO
SUNTRUST EQUI PMENT FI NANCE &
SURF BAL BAY CLEANERS
SYNALOVSKI ROVANI K SAYE, LLC.
TAMZI L, | NC.

TECO

TG OFFI CE AUTOVATI ON

THE CELEBRATI ON SOURCE, | NC.
GUARDI AN

THE SI GN SAVERS CORP

THOMSON REUTERS- WEST PUBLI SHI N
TRANE U. S. | NC.

TRI AD SECURI TY GROUP, | NC

T2 SYSTEMS CANADA, | NC

U S. POSTMASTER

ULI NE, | NC

UNI TED FI RE PROTECTI ON, | NC,
USA- MOT COMPANY, LLC.

VERI ZON W RELESS

VERI ZON W RELESS

VERI ZON W RELESS

VERI ZON W RELESS

VERI ZON W RELESS

VERMONT SYSTEMS, | NC.

VI RG NI A- HOLLY RANGO

VI VI AN FI TNESS, LLC.

W W GRAI NGER, | NC. DBA GRAI NGE
WAL- MART COMMUNI TY/ RFCSLLC
WASTE CONNECTI ONS OF FLORI DA
WD THOWPSON | NC, DBA BEACH RAK
WEI SS SEROTA HELFMAN COLE
VENDY REI NGOLD

W LLI AMS SCOTSVAN
W NDOW GANG

WTT OBRIEN S, LLC

XEROX CORPORATI ON

CREATI VE STATE MARKETI NG, LLC.
| RIS SLOMOVI TZ

JACOBER & ASSOCI ATES, | NC
ANDREU, PALMA, LAVIN & SOLIS P
BMG MONEY, | NC.

FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN

I NC.
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03/ 09/ 2018
03/ 09/ 2018
03/ 09/ 2018
03/ 09/ 2018
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2 534.

7.599.
31, 977.

1, 475.

1, 253.
100.
3, 545.
217.
2,181.
215.
203.
139.
109.
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03/ 31/ 2018
03/ 31/ 2018
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03/ 31/ 2018
03/ 31/ 2018

ACCOUNTI NG PERI CD 01/ 2018
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NO
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ALL CHECKS REGQ STER

SELECTED BY CHECK DATE

FROM 03/01/2018 TO 03/31/2018

DATE
CLEARED

PAGE

5

ACCOUNTI NG PERI CD 01/ 2018

REPORT NUMBER

12

106549
106550
106551
106552
106553
106554
106555
106556
106557
106558
106559
106560
106561
106562
106563
106564
106565
106566
106567
106568
106569
106570
106571
106572
106573
106574
106575
106576
106577
106578
106579
106580
106581
106582
106583
106584
106585
106586
106587
106588
106589
106590
106591
106592
106593
106594
106595
106596
106597
106598
106599
106600

FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN
FLORI DA 529 SAVI NG PLAN
FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLI CE

| NTERNAL REVENUE SERVI CE

NEW JERSEY FAM LY SUPPORT

PELI CAN HARBCR SEABI RD STATI ON
POLI CE OFFI CER ASSI STANCE TRUS
RUTH K. BROAD PARENT TEACHER AS
SUNTRUST BANK, | NC.
VANTAGEPO NT TRANSFER AGENTS- 4
VANTAGEPO NT TRANSFER AGENTS- 4
ACCOUNTEMPS

AETNA, | NC.

Al RGAS USA, LLC.

ALEKSANDR BOKSNER

ALM CUSTOVER CARE

ALM MEDI A, LLC

AFLAC

ARGOW PRODUCTI ONS, | NC.

ASURE SOFTWARE, | NC.

ATLANTI C FI RE EQUI PMENT COVPAN
BATTERY SALES

BLUE 360 MEDI A, LLC

BRI GHT CHI LD, I NC.

BRI GHT PROMOTI ONS, | NC

BRI NK' S | NCORPORATED

CALVI N, G ORDANO & ASSCCI ATES,
CDW GOVERNMENT, LLC

CORY H G TTNER D/ B/ A MEDI ATECH
CRS MAX CONSULTANTS, | NC.
CYCLONE SOCCER, | NC.

DO THE RIGHT THING OF M AM, I N
DOROTHY KEBER

DUNCAN E. TAVARES
ELECTRA D. COTSI OPOULOS
ELI FEGUARD, | NC.
EXPRESSI ONS OF TALENT,
FBC & ASSCQCI ATES, | NC
FI TNESS W TH | LEANA C. LLC.
FLORI DA DEPARTMENT OF

FLORI DA DEPARTMENT OF LAW
FLORI DA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FLORI DA POLI CE CHI EFS ASSCOCI AT
FLORI DA PONER & LI GHT COVPANY
FLORI DA TRANSCOCR, | NC.
FOREVER GONE PEST CONTRQAL,
GM SPORTS TENNI'S, LLC
GOCDYEAR AUTO SERVI CE CENTER
H L RENNERT P. A

HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SERVI CES

| PS GROUP, | NC.

I NC.

I NC

03/ 16/ 2018
03/ 16/ 2018
03/ 16/ 2018
03/ 16/ 2018
03/ 16/ 2018
03/ 16/ 2018
03/ 16/ 2018
03/ 16/ 2018
03/ 16/ 2018
03/ 16/ 2018
03/ 16/ 2018
03/ 16/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018

66,

AN

03/ 31/ 2018
03/ 31/ 2018
03/ 31/ 2018
03/ 31/ 2018
03/ 31/ 2018
03/ 31/ 2018
03/ 31/ 2018
03/ 31/ 2018
03/ 31/ 2018
03/ 31/ 2018
03/ 31/ 2018
03/ 31/ 2018

RECONCI LED

RECONCI LED

RECONCI LED

RECONCI LED

RECONCI LED

RECONCI LED

RECONCI LED

RECONCI LED

RECONCI LED

RECONCI LED

RECONCI LED

RECONCI LED

OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG



PREPARED 05/ 03/ 2018, 15: 56: 43
PROGRAM GML72L
TOMN OF SURFSI DE

NO

VENDOR VENDOR

NANVE

ALL CHECKS REGQ STER

SELECTED BY CHECK DATE
FROM 03/01/2018 TO 03/31/2018

PAGE

6

ACCOUNTI NG PERI CD 01/ 2018

REPORT NUMBER

12

106601
106602
106603
106604
106605
106606
106607
106608
106609
106610
106611
106612
106613
106614
106615
106616
106617
106618
106619
106620
106621
106622
106623
106624
106625
106626
106627
106628
106629
106630
106631
106632
106633
106634
106635
106636
106637
106638
106639
106640
106641
106642
106643
106644
106645
106646
106647
106648
106649
106650
106651
106652

2182
3072
1730
274
780
3064
912
2079
234
3493
3357
3604
3356
2866
2946
99999
341
1756
3461
3539
2965

| RON MOUNTAI N | NFORVATI ON MGMIT’

JACOBER
JACOBER
JACOBER
JACOBER
JACOBER
JACOBER
JACOBER
JACOBER
JACOBER
JOE BLAIR

Ro Ro Ro Ro Ro Ro Ro Ro Ro

ASSOCI ATES, | NC.
ASSOCI ATES, | NC.
ASSOCI ATES, | NC.
ASSOCI ATES, | NC.
ASSOCI ATES, | NC.
ASSOCI ATES, | NC.
ASSOCI ATES, | NC.
ASSOCI ATES, | NC.
ASSOCI ATES, | NC.

GARDEN SUPPLY,

JOEL THURSTON
JOSEFI NA MARI A ASSA
KATHY RAYMOND

KONI CA M NOLTA BUSI NESS SOLUTI

LAZ FLORI DA PARKI NG, LLC.

LI MOUSI NES OF SOUTH FLORI DA, I N
LOU S POLI CE DI STRI BUTORS,

MATHESON TRI - GAS, | NC.

MATI AS J.
MELI SSA D
M AM
M AM
M AM
M AM
M AM

OCNER
Rl CHARDS, LLC.

M AM - DADE COUNTY

M AM - DADE WATER AND SEVER DEP

M CHAEL TAYLOR

MOUNT SI NAI

I NC.

BEACH LOCKSM TH CORP
DADE CCOLLEGE
DADE COUNTY SOLI D WASTE
HERALD MEDI A COMPANY
LAKES AUTOVALL

MEDI CAL CENTER FL,

MUNI CI PAL CCDE CORPORATI ON

MJUTUAL OF

OVAHA

MY FAB EVENTS, | NC.
NEXTRAN CORPCRATI ON

OFFI CE DEPOT, | NC

ORI ENTAL TRADI NG COVPANY,
PACE ANALYTI CAL SERVI CES,

PEP BOYS

I NC.

PUBLI X SUPER MARKETS, | NC.

RCULTURES,

I NC

I NC.
I NC.

ROUND STAR SOUTHEAST, LLC
SAFETY PRODUCTS, | NC.

SAFETY SYSTEMS BARRI CADES, COR

SCl DI STR

BUTI ON, LLC.

SEARS COMMERCI AL ONE
SHERW N- W LLI AMS COVPANY

SHMUEL FRI

SI LVER PAI NT & HARDWARE SUPPLY

EDVAN

STAPLES BUSI NESS ADVANTAGE
STROBES- R- US, | NC.

SUNSHI NE STATE ONE CALL OF FLO

SUNTRUST EQUI PMENT FI NANCE &

I NC

03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018

OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG



PREPARED 05/ 03/ 2018, 15: 56: 43
PROGRAM GML72L
TOMN OF SURFSI DE

VENDOR VENDOR
NO

NANVE

ALL CHECKS REGQ STER

SELECTED BY CHECK DATE
FROM 03/01/2018 TO 03/31/2018

PAGE

7

ACCOUNTI NG PERI CD 01/ 2018

REPORT NUMBER

12

106653
106654
106655
106656
106657
106658
106659
106660
106661
106662
106663
106664
106665
106666
106667
106668
106669
106670
106671
106672
106673
106674
106675
106676
106677
106678

19
3602
3284
1915
3247
3549

880
2384
3605
3136
3571
2942
2968
3140
3411
3415
3546
3583
3165
1318
3220
3436
2457

454
1252
1251

NO. OF CHECKS

OUTSTANDI NG CHECKS:
361, 598. 11

SURF BAL BAY CLEANERS
TAMZI L, | NC.

THOMSON REUTERS- WEST PUBLI SHI N
TRANE U. S. | NC.

ULI NE, | NC

USA- MOT COMPANY, LLC.

W W GRAI NGER, | NC. DBA GRAI NGE
WALMART COVMUNI TY/ SYNCB
WASTEBUI LT SOQUTHEAST, LLC

W LLI AMS SCOTSMAN, | NC

ANDREU, PALMA, LAVIN & SOLIS P
BMG MONEY, | NC.

FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN
FLORI DA STATE DI SBURSEMENT UN
FLORI DA 529 SAVI NG PLAN
FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLI CE

| NTERNAL REVENUE SERVI CE

NEW JERSEY FAM LY SUPPORT

POLI CE OFFI CER ASSI STANCE TRUS
SUNTRUST BANK, | NC.
VANTAGEPO NT TRANSFER AGENTS- 4
VANTAGEPO NT TRANSFER AGENTS- 4

338 TOTAL

03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 23/ 2018
03/ 30/ 2018
03/ 30/ 2018
03/ 30/ 2018
03/ 30/ 2018
03/ 30/ 2018
03/ 30/ 2018
03/ 30/ 2018
03/ 30/ 2018
03/ 30/ 2018
03/ 30/ 2018
03/ 30/ 2018
03/ 30/ 2018
03/ 30/ 2018
03/ 30/ 2018
03/ 30/ 2018
03/ 30/ 2018

CHECKS

124 RECONCI LED CHECKS: 211
667,

545. 27

1, 033, 841. 38

VO D CHECKS:

OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG
OUTSTANDI NG

4,698. 00



